
DATE:_________________________________________

DEALER #: ____________________________________

DEALERSHIP: __________________________________

CITY/STATE: ___________________________________

SHIP TO: ______________________________________

______________________________________________

VIN #: ________________________________________

VDB9RB

VDB9RBA

VDB10OB

VDB10OBA

VDB10RJ

VDB10RJA

VDB12LI

VDB12LIA

VDB12LJ

VDB12LJA

2023

2024

450-60716

450-10072

10545

450-6061

450-125
 

ARCTICWHITEEXT

IRIDIUMSILVEREXT

JETBLACKEXT

OTHER

6351

1620-1

1244

1244-1

1335

1335-1

STANDARD

8062

AUTUMNOAKGLOSS

AUTUMNOAKSATIN

BLACKOAKGLOSS

BLACKOAKSATIN

2064

2729

2730

2731

2732

3007

9RB (170”EXT)

9RBA (170”EXT AWD)

10OB (170”EXT)

10OBA (170”EXT AWD)

10RJ (170”EXT)

10RJA (170”EXT AWD)

12LI (170”EXT)

12LIA (170”EXT AWD)

12LJ (170”EXT)

12LJA (170”EXT AWD)

CHASSIS-MODEL YEAR

MY23 SPRINTER (PT)

MY24 SPRINTER (RT)

ANYWHERE PACKAGE
1080 Ah Lithium, 3000 Watt Inverter, 
340 Watts of Auxiliary Solar Power, 
Dual Alternator, Auxiliary Cabin Heater, 
Rooftop A/C

AIR RIDE SUSPENSION PACKAGE
VB Rear Air-Ride Suspension Upgrade

MB RV SUSPENSION BUNDLE w/ 
SUMO SPRINGS

AWNING PACKAGE
Power Awning w/ Built-In LED Lighting 
and Seismic Sensor

ROOF APPEARANCE PACKAGE
Custom Aluminum Powder-Coated  
Roof Rack w/ Access Ladder 

EXTERIOR COLOR

Arctic White

Iridium Silver

Jet Black

Other OEM Color:

Custom Partial Paint:

Custom Full Body Paint:

WHEELS & TIRES

16” Black Wheels w/ All-Season Tires (170”EXT)

16” Black Wheels w/ All-Terrain Tires (170”EXT)

16” Chrome Wheels w/ All-Season Tires (170”EXT)

16” Chrome Wheels w/ All-Terrain Tires (170”EXT)

SEAT STYLE

STANDARD SEATING

UPGRADED SEATING (TBD)

WOOD FINISH

AUTUMN OAK (GLOSS)

AUTUMN OAK (SATIN)

BLACK OAK (GLOSS)

BLACK OAK (SATIN)

SOFTGOODS

CEILING (COLOR:_____________)

UPPER WALL (COLOR:_____________)

LOWER WALL (COLOR:_____________)

SEAT/WAINSCOT (COLOR:_____________)

HEAVY THREAD (COLOR:_____________)

Available Colors: Black, Caramel, Cream, Stone, Gray, Ivory

COUNTERTOPS

Slide Drawer Refrigerator (21 Quarts)

$7,243

$26,093

$14,348

$2,893

$3,618

$6,663
 

$1,878

$1,878

$1,878

$2,893

$21,743

$1,160

$3,618

$2,458

$2,095

$1,878

$1,878

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear Bench (9 Passenger)

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear Bench (9 Passenger), AWD

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating, Opposing Benches (10 Passenger)

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating, Opposing Benches (10 Passenger), AWD

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear J-Bench (10 Passenger)

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition, 4 Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear J-Bench (10 Passenger), AWD

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing Bench, 1 Center-Facing Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger)

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing Bench, 1 Center-Facing Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger), AWD

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing J-Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger)

Driver & Co-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing J-Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger), AWD

$205,893

$217,486

$205,893

$217,486

$205,893

$217,486

$205,893

$217,486

$205,893

$217,486

ORDERED BY: __________________________________

RETAIL NAME: _________________________________

PO #: _________________________________________

FR SALES PERSON: _____________________________

FR SERIAL #: __________________________________

Jason Sullivan

ORDER FORM: 2024 V-DRIVE MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER

CODE # FLOORPLAN SELECTION

EXTERIOR SELECTIONS

INTERIOR SELECTIONS

MSRP PRICE

MSRP PRICE

MSRP PRICE

MSRP PRICE

MSRP PRICE

2735

2736

3000

450-6931

SEAT HEAT ON ALL CAPTAINS CHAIRS

WIRELESS INTERNET ROUTER

APPLE TV

TAILGATE ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE:
50” Smart HDTV w/ JL Audio

SIGNATURE DATE

BASE PRICE: $ ________________
OPTIONS: $ ________________
OTHER: $ ________________
DISCOUNT:  ________________
DESTINATION/DPU:  ________________
TOTAL PRICE: $ ________________

$1,878

$2,458

$718

$2,893

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & NOTES MSRP PRICE

$895


