ORDER FORM: 2024 V-DRIVE MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER



DATE:				
DEALER #:		ORDERED BY:		
DEALERSHIP:		RETAIL NAME:		
CITY/STATE:		PO #:		
SHIP TO:		Jason Sullivan		
		FR SALES PERSON: Jason Sullivan		
VIN #:		FR SERIAL #:		
CODE # FLOOR	PLAN SELECTION	M	ISRP PRICE	
		Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear Bench (9 Passenger) Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear Bench (9 Passenger), AWD	\$205,893	
H '		Captains Chairs Club Seating wy Real Bench (9 Passenger), AWD Captains Chairs Club Seating, Opposing Benches (10 Passenger)	\$217,486 \$205,893	
H ' '		Captains Chairs Club Seating, Opposing Benches (10 Passenger), AWD		
		Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear J-Bench (10 Passenger)	\$205,893	
H ` '		Captains Chairs Club Seating w/ Rear J-Bench (10 Passenger), AWD	\$217,486	
VDB12LI 12LI (170"EXT) Driver & Co-F	ilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing Be	Bench, 1 Center-Facing Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger)	\$205,893	
VDB12LIA 12LIA (170"EXT AWD) Driver & Co-F	rilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Facing Be	Bench, 1 Center-Facing Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger), AWD	\$217,486	
VDB12LJ 12LJ (170"EXT) Driver & Co	-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Fa	Facing J-Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger)	\$205,893	
VDB12LJA 12LJA (170"EXT AWD) Driver & Co	-Pilot, Full Partition w/ 1 Rear-Fa	Facing J-Bench, 1 Forward Facing J-Bench, PS Beverage Console (12 Passenger), AWD	\$217,486	
EXTERIOR SELECTIONS MSRP PRICE MSRP PRICE				
CHASSIS MODEL VEAD		450-125 ROOF APPEARANCE PACKAGE	\$6,663	
CHASSIS-MODEL YEAR 2023 MY23 SPRINTER (PT)		Custom Aluminum Powder-Coated	\$0,003	
2024 MY24 SPRINTER (RT)	\$7,243	Roof Rack w/ Access Ladder		
2021	ψ1,210	EXTERIOR COLOR		
450-60716 ANYWHERE PACKAGE	\$26,093	ARCTICWHITEEXT Arctic White		
1080 Ah Lithium, 3000 Watt Inve	rter,	IRIDIUMSILVEREXT Iridium Silver	\$1,878	
340 Watts of Auxiliary Solar Pow Dual Alternator, Auxiliary Cabin F		JETBLACKEXT Jet Black	\$1,878	
Rooftop A/C	icater,	OTHER Other OEM Color:	\$1,878	
450-10072 AIR RIDE SUSPENSION PACKAG	E \$14,348	6351 Custom Partial Paint:	\$2,893	
VB Rear Air-Ride Suspension Upg		1620-1 Custom Full Body Paint:	\$21,743	
10545 MB RV SUSPENSION BUNDLE W,	\$2,893	WHEELS & TIRES		
SUMO SPRINGS		1244 16" Black Wheels w/ All-Season Tires (170"EX	(T) \$1,160	
450-6061 AWNING PACKAGE	\$3,618	1244-1 16" Black Wheels w/ All-Terrain Tires (170"EX	T) \$3,618	
Power Awning w/ Built-In LED Li- and Seismic Sensor	ghting	1335 16" Chrome Wheels w/ All-Season Tires (170"	EXT)	
and Seismic Sensor		1335-1 16" Chrome Wheels w/ All-Terrain Tires (170"	EXT) \$2,458	
INTERIOR SELECTIONS	MSRP PRICE	M	ISRP PRICE	
SEAT STYLE		SOFTGOODS		
STANDARD STANDARD SEATING		2064 CEILING (COLOR:)		
8062 UPGRADED SEATING (1	BD) \$2,095	2729 UPPER WALL (COLOR:	_)	
WOOD FINISH		2730 LOWER WALL (COLOR:)	
AUTUMNOAKGLOSS AUTUMN OAK (GLOSS)	\$1,878	2731 SEAT/WAINSCOT (COLOR:)	
AUTUMNOAKSATIN AUTUMN OAK (SATIN)		2732 HEAVY THREAD (COLOR:)	
BLACKOAKGLOSS BLACK OAK (GLOSS)	\$1,878	Available Colors: Black, Caramel, Cream, Sto	one, Gray, Ivory	
BLACKOAKSATIN BLACK OAK (SATIN)		COUNTERTOPS		
		3007 Slide Drawer Refrigerator (21 Quarts)	\$895	
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & NOTES	MSRP PRICE			
2735 SEAT HEAT ON ALL CAPTAINS C	:HAIRS \$1,878			
2736 WIRELESS INTERNET ROUTER	\$2,458	BASE PRICE: \$		
3000 APPLE TV	\$718	OPTIONS: \$		
450-6931 TAILGATE ENTERTAINMENT PAC		OTHER: \$		
50" Smart HDTV w/ JL Audio		DISCOUNT:		
		DESTINATION/DPU:		
SIGNATURE	DATE	TOTAL PRICE: \$		
	<i>□</i> , , , ∟			